
 ERGEBNISBERICHT 
9. Groß Jedlersdorfer Lauf http://watgj.askoe.or.at

WAT Groß Jedlersdorf 02.10.2010 
 
KIDS  -  600 m  
Rang Name GJ Verein NR Zeit AK/Rang 
 1. Andermann Dominic 96 Wien 375 00:01:40,2 MU16 1 
 2. Peschke Markus 98 LCC Wien 337 00:01:44,4 MU14 1 
 3. Andermann Nicolas 99 KUS ÖBV Pro Team 301 00:01:47,4 MU12 1 
 4. Schoder Michael 97 Wien 345 00:01:48,6 MU14 2 
 5. Metz Tina 98 LCC Wien 371 00:01:49,9 WU14 1 
 6. Schiller Lukas 01 Generali SV 339 00:01:55,9 MU10 1 
 7. Netzeband Benjamin 00 Wien 332 00:01:56,6 MU12 2 
 8. Schneiter Sonam 01 Team Tibet 343 00:01:59,3 MU10 2 
 9. Schöppl Sophie 98 Tri Kagran 346 00:01:59,8 WU14 2 
 10. Hengsberger Sandra 97 Wien 358 00:02:01,3 WU14 3 
 11. Weisz Matthias 00 Wien 353 00:02:03,5 MU12 3 
 12. Dietrich Nina 97 UAB 310 00:02:04,4 WU14 4 
 13. Olejak Gregor 98 Wien 335 00:02:04,8 MU14 3 
 14. Schneiter Rinchen 01 Team Tibet 342 00:02:04,9 WU10 1 
 15. Unger Lisa-Sophie 97 Wien 361 00:02:05,2 WU14 5 
 16. Riegler Sandra 98 Wien 360 00:02:05,6 WU14 6 
 17. Peschke Lukas 98 Wien 336 00:02:08,5 MU14 4 
 18. Metz Benjamin 01 Tri Kagran 370 00:02:09,7 MU10 3 
 19. Labner Philipp 03 Wien 325 00:02:10,0 MU 8 1 
 20. Dietrich Jakob 01 UAB 309 00:02:10,3 MU10 4 
 21. Labner Fabian 00 Wien 324 00:02:12,9 MU12 4 
 22. Kordik Philip 98 Kierling 322 00:02:13,5 MU14 5 
 23. Bosch Florian 99 Wien 305 00:02:15,2 MU12 5 
 24. Antonova Helene 03 ÖSV 302 00:02:15,7 WU 8 1 
 25. Liu Heinrich 00 Wien 327 00:02:17,3 MU12 6 
 26. Srb Judith 00 ULC Klosterneuburg 365 00:02:17,7 WU12 1 
 27. Holovicz Benjamin 01 VS 22, Klenaugasse 315 00:02:17,8 MU10 5 
 28. Zyka Yoko 02 Wien 349 00:02:18,3 WU10 2 
 29. Hengsberger Marcus 99 Wien 359 00:02:18,5 MU12 7 
 30. Wachter Carina 00 ULC Klosterneuburg 364 00:02:18,9 WU12 2 
 31. Bosch Sarah 02 Wien 307 00:02:20,1 WU10 3 
 32. Zahradka Anna 00 Wien 373 00:02:23,0 WU12 3 
 33. Winkler Melanie 01 Wien 347 00:02:24,4 WU10 4 
 34. Kreissl Richard 02 Wien 323 00:02:30,2 MU10 6 
 35. Winkler Stefan 03 Wien 348 00:02:32,0 MU 8 2 
 36. Mittlböck Helene 99 Wien 362 00:02:32,6 WU12 4 
 37. Antonova Liv Greta 04 ÖSV 303 00:02:33,6 WU 8 2 
 38. Müllner Zoe 03 Wien 331 00:02:34,1 WU 8 3 
 39. Neugebauer Annika 02 Wien 333 00:02:35,0 WU10 5 
 40. Padelek Chiara 00 ULC Klosterneuburg 367 00:02:35,3 WU12 5 
 41. Unger Florian-Lukas 02 Wien 357 00:02:39,2 MU10 7 
 42. Ginthör Janina 98 WAT Groß-Jedlersdorf 374 00:02:39,5 WU14 7 
 43. Schlager Nils 03 WAT Groß Jedlersdorf 341 00:02:39,9 MU 8 3 
 44. Schneiter Trinley 04 Team Tibet 344 00:02:42,1 MU 8 4 
 45. Weisz Julia 02 Wien 354 00:02:42,8 WU10 6 
 46. Srb Tanja 04 ULC Klosterneuburg 366 00:02:44,3 WU 8 4 
 47. Forster Moritz 04 Wien 312 00:02:49,6 MU 8 5 
 48. Allison Jeremy 03 Wien 377 00:02:52,6 MU 8 6 
 49. Mio Manuel 02 Wien 381 00:02:56,4 MU10 8 
 50. Jordis Nico 04 Wien 317 00:02:56,6 MU 8 7 
 51. Müllner Viola 05 Wien 330 00:02:57,7 WU 6 1 
 52. Manhalter Lena 99 Wien 352 00:02:58,5 WU12 6 
 53. Neugebauer Thomas 05 Wien 334 00:03:07,6 MU 6 1 
 54. Brunner Vanessa 05 Wien 368 00:03:09,4 WU 6 2 
 55. Unger Lorenz-Oliver 05 Wien 356 00:03:10,7 MU 6 2 
 56. Mraz Judith 06 Gerasdorf 329 00:03:10,8 WU 6 3 
 57. Wistl Bianca 99 Wien 351 00:03:14,9 WU12 7 
 58. Mio Mina 00 Wien 380 00:03:16,5 WU12 8 
 59. Puwein Miguel 05 Wien 338 00:03:18,5 MU 6 3 
 60. Puwein Kimo 08 Wien 382 00:03:19,4 MU 6 4 
 61. Holovicz Fabian 05 VS 22, Klenaugasse 316 00:03:30,4 MU 6 5 
 62. Markytan Felix 06 WAT-Sport 17 328 00:03:32,7 MU 6 6 
 63. Forster Annika 05 Wien 311 00:03:50,6 WU 6 4 
 64. Litschauer Astrid 02 VS 22, Klenaugasse 326 00:03:53,8 WU10 7 

http://watgj.askoe.or.at/


Rang Name GJ Verein NR Zeit AK/Rang 
 65. Pedersen Henry 06 Wien 376 00:03:59,9 MU 6 7 
 66. Bundschuh Zoe 06 WAT 378 00:04:07,4 WU 6 5 
 67. Jiszda Pamina 06 WAT 369 00:04:19,5 WU 6 6 
 68. Szedeczky Nina 07 Wien 363 00:04:25,4 WU 6 7 
 69. Schlager Ida 07 WAT Groß Jedlersdorf 340 00:04:31,8 WU 6 8 
 70. Mio Martina 05 Wien 379 00:04:40,9 WU 6 9 
 71. Kolm Britt 05 Wien 319 00:04:47,3 WU 6 10 
 72. Ernst Madita 06 WAT 372 00:05:06,5 WU 6 11 
 73. Weisz Sophie 07 Wien 355 00:05:39,0 WU 6 12 
 74. Kolm Anja 07 Wien 318 00:06:10,2 WU 6 13 
 
 

Altersklassenwertung 
 
AK Rang Name GJ Verein Zeit Gesamt 
M U 6 
 1. Neugebauer Thomas 05 Wien 00:03:07,6 53. 
 2. Unger Lorenz-Oliver 05 Wien 00:03:10,7 55. 
 3. Puwein Miguel 05 Wien 00:03:18,5 59. 
 4. Puwein Kimo 08 Wien 00:03:19,4 60. 
 5. Holovicz Fabian 05 VS 22, Klenaugasse 00:03:30,4 61. 
 6. Markytan Felix 06 WAT-Sport 17 00:03:32,7 62. 
 7. Pedersen Henry 06 Wien 00:03:59,9 65. 
M U 8 
 1. Labner Philipp 03 Wien 00:02:10,0 19. 
 2. Winkler Stefan 03 Wien 00:02:32,0 35. 
 3. Schlager Nils 03 WAT Groß Jedlersdorf 00:02:39,9 43. 
 4. Schneiter Trinley 04 Team Tibet 00:02:42,1 44. 
 5. Forster Moritz 04 Wien 00:02:49,6 47. 
 6. Allison Jeremy 03 Wien 00:02:52,6 48. 
 7. Jordis Nico 04 Wien 00:02:56,6 50. 
M U10 
 1. Schiller Lukas 01 Generali SV 00:01:55,9 6. 
 2. Schneiter Sonam 01 Team Tibet 00:01:59,3 8. 
 3. Metz Benjamin 01 Tri Kagran 00:02:09,7 18. 
 4. Dietrich Jakob 01 UAB 00:02:10,3 20. 
 5. Holovicz Benjamin 01 VS 22, Klenaugasse 00:02:17,8 27. 
 6. Kreissl Richard 02 Wien 00:02:30,2 34. 
 7. Unger Florian-Lukas 02 Wien 00:02:39,2 41. 
 8. Mio Manuel 02 Wien 00:02:56,4 49. 
M U12 
 1. Andermann Nicolas 99 KUS ÖBV Pro Team 00:01:47,4 3. 
 2. Netzeband Benjamin 00 Wien 00:01:56,6 7. 
 3. Weisz Matthias 00 Wien 00:02:03,5 11. 
 4. Labner Fabian 00 Wien 00:02:12,9 21. 
 5. Bosch Florian 99 Wien 00:02:15,2 23. 
 6. Liu Heinrich 00 Wien 00:02:17,3 25. 
 7. Hengsberger Marcus 99 Wien 00:02:18,5 29. 
M U14 
 1. Peschke Markus 98 LCC Wien 00:01:44,4 2. 
 2. Schoder Michael 97 Wien 00:01:48,6 4. 
 3. Olejak Gregor 98 Wien 00:02:04,8 13. 
 4. Peschke Lukas 98 Wien 00:02:08,5 17. 
 5. Kordik Philip 98 Kierling 00:02:13,5 22. 
M U16 
 1. Andermann Dominic 96 Wien 00:01:40,2 1. 



AK Rang Name GJ Verein Zeit Gesamt 
W U 6 
 1. Müllner Viola 05 Wien 00:02:57,7 51. 
 2. Brunner Vanessa 05 Wien 00:03:09,4 54. 
 3. Mraz Judith 06 Gerasdorf 00:03:10,8 56. 
 4. Forster Annika 05 Wien 00:03:50,6 63. 
 5. Bundschuh Zoe 06 WAT 00:04:07,4 66. 
 6. Jiszda Pamina 06 WAT 00:04:19,5 67. 
 7. Szedeczky Nina 07 Wien 00:04:25,4 68. 
 8. Schlager Ida 07 WAT Groß Jedlersdorf 00:04:31,8 69. 
 9. Mio Martina 05 Wien 00:04:40,9 70. 
 10. Kolm Britt 05 Wien 00:04:47,3 71. 
 11. Ernst Madita 06 WAT 00:05:06,5 72. 
 12. Weisz Sophie 07 Wien 00:05:39,0 73. 
 13. Kolm Anja 07 Wien 00:06:10,2 74. 
W U 8 
 1. Antonova Helene 03 ÖSV 00:02:15,7 24. 
 2. Antonova Liv Greta 04 ÖSV 00:02:33,6 37. 
 3. Müllner Zoe 03 Wien 00:02:34,1 38. 
 4. Srb Tanja 04 ULC Klosterneuburg 00:02:44,3 46. 
W U10 
 1. Schneiter Rinchen 01 Team Tibet 00:02:04,9 14. 
 2. Zyka Yoko 02 Wien 00:02:18,3 28. 
 3. Bosch Sarah 02 Wien 00:02:20,1 31. 
 4. Winkler Melanie 01 Wien 00:02:24,4 33. 
 5. Neugebauer Annika 02 Wien 00:02:35,0 39. 
 6. Weisz Julia 02 Wien 00:02:42,8 45. 
 7. Litschauer Astrid 02 VS 22, Klenaugasse 00:03:53,8 64. 
W U12 
 1. Srb Judith 00 ULC Klosterneuburg 00:02:17,7 26. 
 2. Wachter Carina 00 ULC Klosterneuburg 00:02:18,9 30. 
 3. Zahradka Anna 00 Wien 00:02:23,0 32. 
 4. Mittlböck Helene 99 Wien 00:02:32,6 36. 
 5. Padelek Chiara 00 ULC Klosterneuburg 00:02:35,3 40. 
 6. Manhalter Lena 99 Wien 00:02:58,5 52. 
 7. Wistl Bianca 99 Wien 00:03:14,9 57. 
 8. Mio Mina 00 Wien 00:03:16,5 58. 
W U14 
 1. Metz Tina 98 LCC Wien 00:01:49,9 5. 
 2. Schöppl Sophie 98 Tri Kagran 00:01:59,8 9. 
 3. Hengsberger Sandra 97 Wien 00:02:01,3 10. 
 4. Dietrich Nina 97 UAB 00:02:04,4 12. 
 5. Unger Lisa-Sophie 97 Wien 00:02:05,2 15. 
 6. Riegler Sandra 98 Wien 00:02:05,6 16. 
 7. Ginthör Janina 98 WAT Groß-Jedlersdorf 00:02:39,5 42. 



Hauptlauf  -  6,6 km  
Rang Name GJ Verein NR Zeit min/km AK/Rang 
 1. Zach Hermann 85 Wien 259 00:23:06,9 3:30 M 20 1 
 2. Bauer Jürgen 82 WWW.FREE-EAGLE.AT 104 00:23:08,7 3:30 M 20 2 
 3. Reininger Markus 72 WWW.FREE-EAGLE.AT 192 00:23:19,1 3:32 M 30 1 
 4. Bartoska Peter 71 IMCOM 24 Vredestein 102 00:23:51,8 3:37 M 30 2 
 5. Heinzl Rainer 72 LC Runnersworld 118 00:24:03,1 3:38 M 30 3 
 6. Tschapeller Stefan 81 WWW.FREE-EAGLE.AT 150 00:24:41,2 3:44 M 20 3 
 7. Deuter Richard 66 Wien 109 00:24:45,6 3:45 M 40 1 
 8. Pavlovsky Gerhard 70 LCC Wien 134 00:25:43,7 3:53 M 40 2 
 9. Schneiter Simon 78 Team Tibet 145 00:25:44,5 3:53 M 30 4 
 10. Batke Rudolf 56 Wien 103 00:26:40,0 4:02 M 50 1 
 11. Wöginger Kristof 78 Vegan.at 194 00:26:44,9 4:03 M 30 5 
 12. Wenka Herbert 58 Tri-Mambo 265 00:26:56,2 4:05 M 50 2 
 13. Lima Walter 74 Free Eagle 195 00:27:02,6 4:05 M 30 6 
 14. Richter Paul 65 WWW.FREE-EAGLE.AT 139 00:27:29,2 4:10 M 40 3 
 15. Regner Thomas 96 team2012.at 138 00:27:41,8 4:11 MU20 1 
 16. Heher Franz 52 WAT 20 117 00:27:44,7 4:12 M 50 3 
 17. Brückler Michael 83 General TQ Club 106 00:27:50,5 4:13 M 20 4 
 18. Wallner Christa 71 LCC Wien 254 00:27:56,4 4:14 W 30 1 
 19. Kaiser Harald 68 Wien 120 00:28:03,4 4:15 M 40 4 
 20. Stolicna Zuzanna 68 1. LC Parndorf 196 00:28:13,5 4:16 W 40 1 
 21. Novak Alex 73 Wien 131 00:28:20,4 4:17 M 30 7 
 22. Hauke Michael 84 Wien 190 00:28:33,1 4:19 M 20 5 
 23. Erhard Rudolf 48 LV Falsche Hasen 193 00:28:40,7 4:20 M 60 1 
 24. Niemeczek Robert 75 ORF-Laufsport 130 00:28:42,1 4:20 M 30 8 
 25. Ernst Gerald 72 Wien 187 00:28:52,4 4:22 M 30 9 
 26. Kasemir Gerald 68 Streetrunners 121 00:28:52,8 4:22 M 40 5 
 27. Weiss Johann 72 ORF-Laufsport 255 00:29:04,2 4:24 M 30 10 
 28. Eder Christian 59 FSPV Erste Bank 112 00:29:21,9 4:26 M 50 4 
 29. Schoder Michael 97 Wien 188 00:29:29,4 4:28 MU20 2 
 30. Vondracek Robert 67 WAT Groß Jedlersdorf 252 00:29:29,8 4:28 M 40 6 
 31. Wachter Erwin 65 Wien 180 00:29:38,2 4:29 M 40 7 
 32. Skoda Franz 76 LAC Harlekin 146 00:29:40,2 4:29 M 30 11 
 33. Nakovits Ken 72 Stockerau 128 00:30:23,6 4:36 M 30 12 
 34. Fiby Ernst 54 UTTB 115 00:30:24,3 4:36 M 50 5 
 35. Wellan Gabriele 60 Wien 257 00:30:27,9 4:37 W 50 1 
 36. Triebl Franz 68 Wien 262 00:30:38,6 4:38 M 40 8 
 37. Tyra Herbert 60 Wien 251 00:30:39,0 4:38 M 50 6 
 38. Weissenböck Markus 80 Leobendorf 256 00:30:40,5 4:38 M 30 13 
 39. Schmidt Kirsten 78 Wien 144 00:31:11,8 4:43 W 30 2 
 40. Mraz Alexandra 67 Gerasdorf 126 00:31:21,9 4:45 W 40 2 
 41. Sàrai Andrea 73 Wien 141 00:31:22,8 4:45 W 30 3 
 42. Danecek Christian 59 LC Duedi 107 00:31:37,8 4:47 M 50 7 
 43. Pfeifer Lorenz 81 Wien 200 00:31:38,0 4:47 M 20 6 
 44. Zorzi Monika 48 Wien 261 00:31:47,2 4:49 W 60 1 
 45. Vondracek Alexander 96 Wien 186 00:32:15,8 4:53 MU20 3 
 46. Pless Alfred, Dkfm. 39 Freunde d. Laufsports 185 00:32:17,3 4:53 M 70 1 
 47. Pittner Stefan, Dr. 68 LA Springuin 137 00:32:21,5 4:54 M 40 9 
 48. Kordik Tatiana 69 Kierling 123 00:32:22,5 4:54 W 40 3 
 49. Temml Georg 67 Wien 149 00:32:40,6 4:56 M 40 10 
 50. Ankner Fred 36 Wien 101 00:32:51,4 4:58 M 70 2 
 51. Lejka Benjamin 96 Wien 182 00:33:03,5 5:00 MU20 4 
 52. Deuter Gabriel 01 Wien 108 00:33:09,5 5:01 MU20 5 
 53. Mistelbauer Elisabeth 71 Wien 191 00:33:14,7 5:02 W 30 4 
 54. Deuter Sabine 68 Wien 110 00:33:23,6 5:03 W 40 4 
 55. Aschacher-Wessely Manfred 56 Jedlersdorf 266 00:34:30,3 5:13 M 50 8 
 56. Zehetbauer Maria 72 WAT 20 260 00:35:28,2 5:22 W 30 5 
 57. Filippits Karl 70 Wien 116 00:35:37,9 5:23 M 40 11 
 58. Szukop Eva 71 Wien 148 00:36:29,6 5:31 W 30 6 
 59. Olejak Robert 71 Wien 132 00:36:29,8 5:31 M 30 14 
 60. Steffel Christoph, Ing.Mag. 56 Wien 119 00:36:34,5 5:32 M 50 9 
 61. Steffel-Rötzer Susanne,  57 Wien 111 00:37:52,0 5:44 W 50 2 
 62. Reiter Michael 96 Wien 198 00:38:06,7 5:46 MU20 6 
 63. Wiesniak Marcin 80 Wien 258 00:38:40,1 5:51 M 30 15 
 64. Stitz Alfred 40 Semmering 184 00:38:40,3 5:51 M 70 3 
 65. Mihailovic Snezana 53 Waagner-Biro 125 00:38:48,5 5:52 W 50 3 
 66. Milfait Heinz 42 WAT 197 00:38:48,7 5:52 M 60 2 
 67. Schernhammer Anita 69 Wien 142 00:39:07,3 5:55 W 40 5 
 68. Fesl Doris 72 Streetrunners 114 00:39:34,9 5:59 W 30 7 
 69. Neidhart Alexandra 74 Streetrunners 129 00:39:40,9 6:01 W 30 8 
 70. Pfeiffer Walter 46 Wien 136 00:40:23,1 6:07 M 60 3 
 71. Syllaba Karl 46 Wien 147 00:40:27,9 6:07 M 60 4 



Rang Name GJ Verein NR Zeit min/km AK/Rang 
 72. Pach Sylvia 81 Wien 133 00:41:07,8 6:13 W 20 1 
 73. Stickler Martina 68 WSV Puchberg 199 00:41:52,6 6:20 W 40 6 
 74. Nakovits Andrea 72 Stockerau 127 00:43:22,1 6:34 W 30 9 
 75. Jiszda Anika 77 WAT 181 00:44:06,5 6:41 W 30 10 
 76. Ernst Alexandra 74 WAT 183 00:44:06,8 6:41 W 30 11 
 77. Knor Franz 32 Wien 263 00:47:39,1 7:13 M 70 4 
 
 
Altersklassenwertung 
 

AK Rang Name GJ Verein Zeit min/km Gesamt 
M U20 
 1. Regner Thomas 96 team2012.at 00:27:41,8 4:11 15. 
 2. Schoder Michael 97 Wien 00:29:29,4 4:28 29. 
 3. Vondracek Alexander 96 Wien 00:32:15,8 4:53 45. 
 4. Lejka Benjamin 96 Wien 00:33:03,5 5:00 51. 
 5. Deuter Gabriel 01 Wien 00:33:09,5 5:01 52. 
 6. Reiter Michael 96 Wien 00:38:06,7 5:46 62. 

M 20 
 1. Zach Hermann 85 Wien 00:23:06,9 3:30 1. 
 2. Bauer Jürgen 82 WWW.FREE-EAGLE.AT 00:23:08,7 3:30 2. 
 3. Tschapeller Stefan 81 WWW.FREE-EAGLE.AT 00:24:41,2 3:44 6. 
 4. Brückler Michael 83 General TQ Club 00:27:50,5 4:13 17. 
 5. Hauke Michael 84 Wien 00:28:33,1 4:19 22. 
 6. Pfeifer Lorenz 81 Wien 00:31:38,0 4:47 43. 
M 30 
 1. Reininger Markus 72 WWW.FREE-EAGLE.AT 00:23:19,1 3:32 3. 
 2. Bartoska Peter 71 IMCOM 24 Vredestein 00:23:51,8 3:37 4. 
 3. Heinzl Rainer 72 LC Runnersworld 00:24:03,1 3:38 5. 
 4. Schneiter Simon 78 Team Tibet 00:25:44,5 3:53 9. 
 5. Wöginger Kristof 78 Vegan.at 00:26:44,9 4:03 11. 
 6. Lima Walter 74 Free Eagle 00:27:02,6 4:05 13. 
 7. Novak Alex 73 Wien 00:28:20,4 4:17 21. 
 8. Niemeczek Robert 75 ORF-Laufsport 00:28:42,1 4:20 24. 
 9. Ernst Gerald 72 Wien 00:28:52,4 4:22 25. 
 10. Weiss Johann 72 ORF-Laufsport 00:29:04,2 4:24 27. 
 11. Skoda Franz 76 LAC Harlekin 00:29:40,2 4:29 32. 
 12. Nakovits Ken 72 Stockerau 00:30:23,6 4:36 33. 
 13. Weissenböck Markus 80 Leobendorf 00:30:40,5 4:38 38. 
 14. Olejak Robert 71 Wien 00:36:29,8 5:31 59. 
 15. Wiesniak Marcin 80 Wien 00:38:40,1 5:51 63. 
M 40 
 1. Deuter Richard 66 Wien 00:24:45,6 3:45 7. 
 2. Pavlovsky Gerhard 70 LCC Wien 00:25:43,7 3:53 8. 
 3. Richter Paul 65 WWW.FREE-EAGLE.AT 00:27:29,2 4:10 14. 
 4. Kaiser Harald 68 Wien 00:28:03,4 4:15 19. 
 5. Kasemir Gerald 68 Streetrunners 00:28:52,8 4:22 26. 
 6. Vondracek Robert 67 WAT Groß Jedlersdorf 00:29:29,8 4:28 30. 
 7. Wachter Erwin 65 Wien 00:29:38,2 4:29 31. 
 8. Triebl Franz 68 Wien 00:30:38,6 4:38 36. 
 9. Pittner Stefan, Dr. 68 LA Springuin 00:32:21,5 4:54 47. 
 10. Temml Georg 67 Wien 00:32:40,6 4:56 49. 
 11. Filippits Karl 70 Wien 00:35:37,9 5:23 57. 
M 50 
 1. Batke Rudolf 56 Wien 00:26:40,0 4:02 10. 
 2. Wenka Herbert 58 Tri-Mambo 00:26:56,2 4:05 12. 
 3. Heher Franz 52 WAT 20 00:27:44,7 4:12 16. 
 4. Eder Christian 59 FSPV Erste Bank 00:29:21,9 4:26 28. 
 5. Fiby Ernst 54 UTTB 00:30:24,3 4:36 34. 
 6. Tyra Herbert 60 Wien 00:30:39,0 4:38 37. 
 7. Danecek Christian 59 LC Duedi 00:31:37,8 4:47 42. 
 8. Aschacher-Wessely Manfred 56 Jedlersdorf 00:34:30,3 5:13 55. 
 9. Steffel Christoph, Ing.Mag. 56 Wien 00:36:34,5 5:32 60. 



AK Rang Name GJ Verein Zeit min/km Gesamt 
M 60 
 1. Erhard Rudolf 48 LV Falsche Hasen 00:28:40,7 4:20 23. 
 2. Milfait Heinz 42 WAT 00:38:48,7 5:52 66. 
 3. Pfeiffer Walter 46 Wien 00:40:23,1 6:07 70. 
 4. Syllaba Karl 46 Wien 00:40:27,9 6:07 71. 
M 70 
 1. Pless Alfred, Dkfm. 39 Freunde d. Laufsports 00:32:17,3 4:53 46. 
 2. Ankner Fred 36 Wien 00:32:51,4 4:58 50. 
 3. Stitz Alfred 40 Semmering 00:38:40,3 5:51 64. 
 4. Knor Franz 32 Wien 00:47:39,1 7:13 77. 
 

 

W 20 
 1. Pach Sylvia 81 Wien 00:41:07,8 6:13 72. 
W 30 
 1. Wallner Christa 71 LCC Wien 00:27:56,4 4:14 18. 
 2. Schmidt Kirsten 78 Wien 00:31:11,8 4:43 39. 
 3. Sàrai Andrea 73 Wien 00:31:22,8 4:45 41. 
 4. Mistelbauer Elisabeth 71 Wien 00:33:14,7 5:02 53. 
 5. Zehetbauer Maria 72 WAT 20 00:35:28,2 5:22 56. 
 6. Szukop Eva 71 Wien 00:36:29,6 5:31 58. 
 7. Fesl Doris 72 Streetrunners 00:39:34,9 5:59 68. 
 8. Neidhart Alexandra 74 Streetrunners 00:39:40,9 6:01 69. 
 9. Nakovits Andrea 72 Stockerau 00:43:22,1 6:34 74. 
 10. Jiszda Anika 77 WAT 00:44:06,5 6:41 75. 
 11. Ernst Alexandra 74 WAT 00:44:06,8 6:41 76. 
W 40 
 1. Stolicna Zuzanna 68 1. LC Parndorf 00:28:13,5 4:16 20. 
 2. Mraz Alexandra 67 Gerasdorf 00:31:21,9 4:45 40. 
 3. Kordik Tatiana 69 Kierling 00:32:22,5 4:54 48. 
 4. Deuter Sabine 68 Wien 00:33:23,6 5:03 54. 
 5. Schernhammer Anita 69 Wien 00:39:07,3 5:55 67. 
 6. Stickler Martina 68 WSV Puchberg 00:41:52,6 6:20 73. 
W 50 
 1. Wellan Gabriele 60 Wien 00:30:27,9 4:37 35. 
 2. Steffel-Rötzer Susanne, Dipl.Ing. 57 Wien 00:37:52,0 5:44 61. 
 3. Mihailovic Snezana 53 Waagner-Biro 00:38:48,5 5:52 65. 
W 60 
 1. Zorzi Monika 48 Wien 00:31:47,2 4:49 44. 
 


